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june

Highline Community Symphonic Band
Saturday, June 4 @ 2 p.m.
Variety of Classical Concert Music

Cascadia Big Band
Sunday, June 5 @ 2 p.m.
Post-swing Big Band

Show Choir
Friday, June 10 @ Noon
60’s, Beatles, Big River, Broadway & 90’s

The MoodSwings
Saturday, June 11 @ 2 p.m.
All-female Big Band Jazz ensemble

Barneleikarringen
Sunday, June 12 @ 2 p.m.
Children’s Scandinavian Dance

Musica Molida
Saturday, June 18 @ 2 p.m.
Street Organ Music

Classic Car Show
Father’s Day - Sunday, June 19 @ 10 a.m.
to 3 p.m. Cars of the 20’s, 30’s  and 40’s

Elliott Bay Pipe Band
Father’s Day - Sunday, June 19 @ 2 p.m.
Traditional Pipe and Drum Music

Eastside Modern Jazz
Saturday, June 25 @ 2 p.m.
Latin, Funk, Jazz-Rock fusion & Cont. Jazz

Kirkland Civic Orchestra
Sunday, June 26 @ 2 p.m.
Classical and Pop Music

JazzCats
Wednesday, June, 29 @ Noon
Northwest Region Elementary Schools

may

Boeing Employees Concert Band
Sunday, May 29 @ 2 p.m.
Lively Marches, Show Tunes and Classics

july

The Tempos
Saturday, July 2 @ 2 p.m.
Lively Big Band Music

85th Street Big Band
Sunday, July 3 @ 2 p.m.
30’s, 40’s and 50’s Swing Favorites

Seattle Civic Band
4th of July - Monday, July 4 @ 2 p.m.
Rousing selection of patriotic music

Greenwood Concert Band
Saturday, July 9 @ 2 p.m.
Marches and Music for Bands

Puget Sound Daylily Club Flower Show
Sunday, July 10 @ 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Puget Sound Symphony Chamber Players
Sunday, July 10 @ 2 p.m.
Classic Wind Instrumentals

Greenwood Concert Band
Saturday, July 16 @ 2 p.m.
Marches and Music for Bands

West Seattle Big Band
Sunday, July 17 @ 2 p.m.
Big Band Swing and Jazz

The Douglas Roach Jazz Combo
Saturday, July 23 @ 2 p.m.
Instrumental Jazz with attitude

The Jazz Pearls
Sunday, July 24 @ 2 p.m.
Lively Jazz

Letter Carriers & FOE Band
Saturday, July 30 @ 2 p.m.
Concert Music

Greater Seattle Fuschia Society Show
Sunday, July 31 @ 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Coal Creek Jazz Band
Sunday, July 31 @ 2 p.m.
Traditional Dixieland Jazz

august

Batucada
Saturday, August 6 @ 2 p.m.
Brazilian Samba, Chorus and Forro

Ballard Sedentary Sousa Band
Sunday, August 7 @ 2 p.m.
Greatest Marching Band Hits

Horseless Carriage Car Show
Saturday, August 13 @ 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.
Pre-1950’s automobiles

Pacific Cascade Big Band
Saturday, August 13 @ 2 p.m.
Swing Era Jazz, early 1930’s to late 1950’s

MachOne Jazz Orchestra
Sunday, August 14 @ 2 p.m.
Big Band to Contemporary Jazz

Microsoft Jumpin’ Jive Orchestra
Saturday, August 20 @ 2 p.m.
Jazz Music

Altaeus Woodwind Quintet
Sunday, August 21 @ 2 p.m.
Music from all Classical Periods

Lynnwood Community Band
Saturday, August 27 @ 2 p.m.
Non-profit Community Band

The Professor Gadget Sax Quartet
Sunday, August 28 @ 2 p.m.
An adhoc collection of saxophone players

STRUM
Saturday, September 3 @ 2 p.m.
Seattle’s Totally Relaxed Ukulele Musicians

Around the Sound Band
Sunday, September 4 @ 2 p.m.
Famous Marches, Movies and Show Tunes

Michael Clune & Sleep till Noon Band
Monday, September 5 @ 2 p.m.
Contemporary Blues & Rock

Ballard Civic Orchestra
Saturday, September 17 @ 2 p.m.
Celebrating Hispanic Cultural Heritage

september


